

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Birchwood Point South

8968/13295

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	7	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 18,900.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 2,268.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,024.00	\$ 21,168.00
Extra Manhole Depth	42.81	VF	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,632.25
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 1,155.87
Total Cost			\$ 252.00	\$ 10,788.12
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 31,956.12

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 115,708.71

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/28/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Birchwood Point South

8968/13295

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1570	LF	\$44.63	\$ 70,069.10
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 8,408.29
Total Cost			\$ 49.99	\$ 78,477.39
Sanitary Trench Compaction	1570	TF	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,710.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 565.20
Total Cost			\$ 3.36	\$ 5,275.20
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 83,752.59

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/28/2023